
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS

R0052055 BRACKEEN KENNETH E AND 0171923124013 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $547.00

R0119553 REDDY MALIREDDY S AND 0171922403008 Jul 23, 2015 2014 Tax $525.50

R0170348 GRANT STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0157327404004 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $336.50

R0170349 GRANT STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0157327404003 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $336.50

R0170351 GRANT STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0157327404005 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $389.00

R0170352 GRANT STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0157327404006 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $336.50

Grand Total $2,471.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I173 CITY OF AURORA UTILITIES

P0006541 GREASE MONKEY
INTERNATIONAL INC

Jul 28, 2015 2014 Tax $898.13

R0084706 LYONS ELVIS EDWARD AND 0182130322003 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $73.61

R0093229 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325307017 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $174.91

Grand Total $1,146.65
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0094395 SKINNER ELTON 0182334129007 Jul 23, 2015 2014 Tax $184.58

R0094575 ALEXAKIS LIANA ERALDI 0182334303013 Jul 28, 2015 2014 Tax $178.82

R0095037 AYLE LINCOLN R AND 0182334327010 Jul 29, 2015 2014 Tax $247.48

R0095522 VONRENTZELL ELIZABETH 0182334418019 Jul 10, 2015 2014 Tax $239.78

R0097700 RODRIGUEZ NOREIMA 0182335424011 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $240.35

Grand Total $1,091.01
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0103391 MADRID ALEX I 0182509307002 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $335.85

R0104306 DE HERRERA LINDA AND 0182516207016 Jul 1, 2015 2014 Tax $430.88

R0105331 VACATION WORLDWIDE LLC 0182518114017 Jul 19, 2015 2014 Tax $170.22

Grand Total $936.95
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEE

P0006541 GREASE MONKEY
INTERNATIONAL INC

Jul 28, 2015 2014 Tax $89.81

R0006890 FARLEY WILLIAM A 0156919002011 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $4.57

R0008193 JOHNSON FREDERICK D AND 0157103307001 Jul 13, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0052055 BRACKEEN KENNETH E AND 0171923124013 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $54.70

R0054887 MOWRY LANNY R 0171925104023 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $4.24

R0058488 ESA RONALD L 0171927308009 Jul 2, 2015 2014 Tax $0.66

R0067456 GAMBOA MARICELA 0171933116003 Jul 21, 2015 2014 Tax $3.48

R0068804 METRO DENVER RENTAL
MANAGEMENT LLC

0171933323001 Jul 13, 2015 2014 Tax $23.26

R0069501 GUZMAN ALEJANDRO AND 0171934117011 Jul 6, 2015 2014 Tax $3.24

R0077260 CUE RANDALL H AND 0172128300044 Jul 29, 2015 2014 Tax $0.56

R0077385 LOPEZ JAKE R GROGMANN
AND

0172129200014 Jul 24, 2015 2014 Tax $1.55

R0077437 BOROUGH STEVEN M 0172129302015 Jul 29, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0077592 GM AND AT LLC 0172129403019 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $5.89

R0080252 SHRIVER DONALD L AND 0172302000015 Jul 14, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0084706 LYONS ELVIS EDWARD AND 0182130322003 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $7.36

R0092542 ZEPHYR INVESTMENTS LLC
88/49% INT AND

0182317207004 Jul 16, 2015 2014 Tax $501.05

R0093229 PARKE D DAVIS 0182325307017 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $17.49

R0094395 SKINNER ELTON 0182334129007 Jul 23, 2015 2014 Tax $18.46

R0094575 ALEXAKIS LIANA ERALDI 0182334303013 Jul 28, 2015 2014 Tax $17.88

R0095037 AYLE LINCOLN R AND 0182334327010 Jul 29, 2015 2014 Tax $24.75

R0095522 VONRENTZELL ELIZABETH 0182334418019 Jul 10, 2015 2014 Tax $23.98

R0097700 RODRIGUEZ NOREIMA 0182335424011 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $24.04

R0098014 ARCANE INDUSTRIES LLC 0182502105002 Jul 23, 2015 2014 Tax $71.62

R0100266 MIRAMONTES JOSE A 0182505310027 Jul 23, 2015 2014 Tax $2.44

R0100352 LOPEZ JESUS F 0182505315002 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $3.02

R0100367 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315019 Jul 31, 2015 2014 Tax $2.21

R0100368 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315020 Jul 22, 2015 2014 Tax $4.87

R0103224 MINER JOHN 0182508300018 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

R0103391 MADRID ALEX I 0182509307002 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $33.59

Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $5.50

R0104306 DE HERRERA LINDA AND 0182516207016 Jul 1, 2015 2014 Tax $43.09

R0104566 GUTIERREZ HIPOLITO 0182516228007 Jul 31, 2015 2014 Tax $6.31

R0105331 VACATION WORLDWIDE LLC 0182518114017 Jul 19, 2015 2014 Tax $17.02

R0116373 WARD REGINA 0172129316005 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $2.42

R0119553 REDDY MALIREDDY S AND 0171922403008 Jul 23, 2015 2014 Tax $52.55

R0158405 LARA LUIS 0156906429031 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $16.26

R0162034 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225034 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $0.57

R0162035 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225035 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $0.57
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

R0170348 GRANT STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0157327404004 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $33.65

R0170349 GRANT STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0157327404003 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $33.65

R0170351 GRANT STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0157327404005 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $38.90

R0170352 GRANT STREET PROPERTIES
LLC

0157327404006 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $33.65

R0179623 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225043 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $0.57

R0179625 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225045 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $0.57

R0179626 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225046 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $0.57

R0179627 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225047 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $0.57

R0179628 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225048 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $0.57

R0179629 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225049 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $0.57

R0179630 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225041 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $9.14

Grand Total $1,277.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000457 MARTY ALBERT F 0156100000004 Jul 16, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0000512 FREEMAN ROGER D AND 0156100000075 Jul 28, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0080849 PEARSON LARRY AND JUDY
LIVING TRUST THE

0173300000045 Jul 17, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0080886 PEARSON GREGORY E 0173500000007 Jul 17, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0080904 WAGNER RICK L/TERRY D
AND

0173500000030 Jul 16, 2015 2014 Tax $90.00

R0081474 PEARSON LARRY AND JUDY
LIVING TRUST AS

0181100000134 Jul 17, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0082194 TOFT LARRY C AND 0181500000027 Jul 21, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0082210 THORNBURG FAMILY
LIMITED

0181500000058 Jul 16, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0140162 WAGNER RICK L AND
WAGNER TERRY D AND

0173323100001 Jul 16, 2015 2014 Tax $60.00

R0140163 WAGNER RICK L/TERRY
D/GARY R

0173323200001 Jul 16, 2015 2014 Tax $30.00

R0154808 SAUER SCOTT W AND 0173502300002 Jul 21, 2015 2012 Int $2.70

Jul 21, 2015 2012 Int $0.90

Jul 21, 2015 2012 Int $3.60

Jul 21, 2015 2012 Int $0.90

Jul 21, 2015 2012 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $608.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON ABATEMENTS

R0158405 LARA LUIS 0156906429031 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $162.62

Grand Total $162.62
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I187 - CITY OF WESTMINSTER

R0031281 WOMBLE TERESA A AND 0171904205015 Jul 27, 2015 2014 AInt $10.01

Jul 27, 2015 2014 Int $0.20

Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $154.01

Jul 27, 2015 2014 Int $3.08

Grand Total $167.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 - CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0092542 ZEPHYR INVESTMENTS LLC
88/49% INT AND

0182317207004 Jul 16, 2015 2014 Tax $5,010.49

Grand Total $5,010.49
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0006890 FARLEY WILLIAM A 0156919002011 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $45.71

R0008193 JOHNSON FREDERICK D AND 0157103307001 Jul 13, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0054887 MOWRY LANNY R 0171925104023 Jul 27, 2015 2014 Tax $42.44

R0058488 ESA RONALD L 0171927308009 Jul 2, 2015 2014 Tax $6.64

R0067456 GAMBOA MARICELA 0171933116003 Jul 21, 2015 2014 Tax $25.20

R0068804 METRO DENVER RENTAL
MANAGEMENT LLC

0171933323001 Jul 13, 2015 2014 Tax $232.61

R0069501 GUZMAN ALEJANDRO AND 0171934117011 Jul 6, 2015 2014 Tax $32.41

R0077260 CUE RANDALL H AND 0172128300044 Jul 29, 2015 2014 Tax $5.64

R0077385 LOPEZ JAKE R GROGMANN
AND

0172129200014 Jul 24, 2015 2014 Tax $15.46

R0077437 BOROUGH STEVEN M 0172129302015 Jul 29, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0077592 GM AND AT LLC 0172129403019 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $58.92

R0080252 SHRIVER DONALD L AND 0172302000015 Jul 14, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0098014 ARCANE INDUSTRIES LLC 0182502105002 Jul 23, 2015 2014 Tax $716.15

R0100266 MIRAMONTES JOSE A 0182505310027 Jul 23, 2015 2014 Tax $24.39

R0100352 LOPEZ JESUS F 0182505315002 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $14.05

R0100367 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315019 Jul 31, 2015 2014 Tax $22.08

R0100368 MONTOYA ARCHULETA
MARY E

0182505315020 Jul 22, 2015 2014 Tax $48.73

R0103224 MINER JOHN 0182508300018 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

R0103391 MADRID ALEX I 0182509307002 Jul 20, 2015 2014 Tax $55.01

R0104566 GUTIERREZ HIPOLITO 0182516228007 Jul 31, 2015 2014 Tax $63.07

R0116373 WARD REGINA 0172129316005 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $24.22

R0162034 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225034 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $5.72

R0162035 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225035 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $5.72

R0179623 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225043 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $5.72

R0179625 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225045 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $5.72

R0179626 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225046 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $5.72

R0179627 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225047 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $5.72

R0179628 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225048 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $5.72

R0179629 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225049 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $5.72

R0179630 CONDOMINIUMS AT CITY
HORIZON LLC

0171935225041 Jul 30, 2015 2014 Tax $91.43

Grand Total $1,935.64

Special Assessment Report  Jul 1, 2015 - Jul 31,

2015

sbrookman @ Aug 4, 2015 2:51:29 PM ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 11 of 11

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0006890
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0008193
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054887
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058488
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0067456
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0068804
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0069501
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077260
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077385
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077437
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0077592
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0080252
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0098014
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100266
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100352
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100367
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0100368
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103224
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0103391
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104566
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0116373
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0162034
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0162035
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179623
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179625
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179626
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179627
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179628
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179629
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0179630

